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https://athletesthread.com/pages/athlete/naomi-benson-university-of-illinois-ncaa-womens-basketball?fbclid=PARlRTSANDa89leHRuA2FlbQIxMQABp-IsjIJSJdaszdYRCC8u4qqsahnZqSCPhc7GIe-VOONi23jfC_C8Q4FYzPqQ_aem_UWXJZSePAOHlsTCC6JP61w
https://tinyurl.com/naomigear

Nehemiah Schedule

KSU Schedule — Superleague 2025

1-11)

Round

Date

Match

Location

—

Oct 11 (Sat)

Rashi vs KSU

Tbilisi Arena

Oct 18 (Sat)

KSU vs Delta

Tbilisi Arena

Oct 26 (Sun)

Batumi vs KSU

Batumi

Rest Round

Nov 8 (Sat

KSU vs VSA

Tbilisi Arena

Margveti vs KSU

Zestafoni

)
Nov 14 (Fri)
Dec 6 (Sat)

KSU vs Orbi

Tbilisi Arena

Dec 13 (Sat)

Rustavi vs KSU

Rustavi
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Dec 16 (Tue)

KSU vs Kutaisi

Tbilisi Arena

TSU vs KSU

Tbilisi Arena

Dec 20 (Sat
Dec 27 (Sat

)
)

KSU vs lverioni

Tbilisi Arena




